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Legenda
Stav povrchu vozovek
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výborný

dobrý

vyhovující

nevyhovující

havarijní
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výborný
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nevyhovující
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vyhovující
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havarijní

Kategorie D



30 km
5%

152 km
23%

59 km
9%

173 km
26%

243 km
37%
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